Section 2.0, Paragraph 2.1 and Section 4.0, Paragraph 1 of the Agreement is 
hereby amended to read as follows: 

2.1. Compensation. Consultant shall be paid in accordance with the revised fee schedule 

set forth in Exhibit "A”. Consultant's total compensation shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty-Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety-Nine Dollars ($154,999). 

4.1. Term.  This Agreement shall commence on the Effective Date and continue for a 

period of 60 months, ending on June 30, 2025, unless previously terminated as provided herein 
or as otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties. 

2. Except as specifically modified herein, all of the terms, conditions and provisions of